
BLOCK 11 LOT 1A
AMELIA PARK PHASE 1 UNIT 2
PB 6/171

BOLE KATHERINE E
1597 PARK AVE
FERNANDINA BEACH, FL 32034

00-00-31-102P-0011-01A0

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01

1031.00

03/21/2024 MLU

05/12/2019 KBA 0.00 128,000 0 0 128,000

STANDARD
2

452,522
5,847

128,000
586,369
234,732
351,637

HX HB 50,000
301,637
586,369

0

557,106

2577/1831 7/11/2022 WD Q I 01 689,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WATKINS MICHAEL T & D

BOLE KATHERINE E

1945/0706 10/31/2014 WD Q I 01 345,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MIKLAS JOEL R

WATKINS MICHAEL T &
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2004202 NEW CONSTR 121,000 10/19/2000

2023HX Base Yr

1597 PARK AVE, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 70
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1.5 1.5 100
Units 0 100

Quality 06 Quality Level 06

0320 12 2,339 228.8251 217.38 508,452 2001 2001 0 0 0 11.00 89.00

1 TOWNHOUSE – 100% - 2023 Heated Area: 1952

BAS 1,235 100 1,235 238,933

FDG 420 60 252 48,754

FOP 99 30 30 5,804

FOP 148 30 44 8,513

FOP 204 30 61 11,801

FUS 717 100 717 138,716

2,823 2,339 452,522

FDG=[YR=2001]  W20 S21 FOP=[YR=2001]  S4 BAS=[YR=2001]  W12
S68 E14 FOP=[YR=2001]  S6 E14 N26 W6 S20 W8 $ E8 N26 R2 U3 N5
U3 L2  W4 FOP=[YR=2001]  N30 W5S28 R2 D2 E3 $ W3 L2 U2 N29 W1
$ E1 S1 E19 N5 W20 $ E20 N21$ PTR= E15S50 FUS=[YR=2001]  E13
S5 W1 S14 E10 S22 W22 N41$ N50W15 $ .
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1 0810 CONCRETE A 0 100 0 0 644.00 SF 6.50 6.50 100 2001 2001 3 80 3,349

2 0810 CONCRETE A 0 100 16 3 48.00 SF 6.50 6.50 100 2001 2001 3 80 250

3 0819 CONC 12" 0 100 4 5 20.00 SF 9.50 9.50 100 2001 2001 3 80 152

4 1126 CB/STC 8" 0 100 39 2 78.00 SF 8.00 8.00 100 2001 2001 3 80 499

5 0470 VNYL GATE 0 100 0 0 2.00 UT 300.00 300.00 100 2001 2001 3 55 330

6 0476 VF 6 SBPL 0 100 0 0 70.00 LF 32.00 32.00 100 2001 2001 3 55 1,232

7 0476 VF 6 SBPL 0 100 0 0 4.00 LF 16.00 16.00 100 2001 2001 3 55 35

5,847

1 000100 C SFR 100 R-2 0.00 0.00 32.00 FF 1.00 1.00 1.00 4,000.00 4,000.00 128,000


